Kindergarten Daily Schedule

8:15-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:05-9:25
9:25-9:50
9:50-10:50
11:00-11:55
11:55-12:20
12:20-1:00
1:00 -1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45

Morning Greetings

ELD Rotations and Intervention
Recess

Whole group

ELA Small group instruction
Lunch and Outside Activity
Read Aloud and/or songs
Math

Writing
Sharing/Music/Closure
Dismissal



